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What are your wishes for 2026?

For me For my family

For my school For the world
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What are the things you want to do in 2026?

I want to learn … I want to visit …

I want to try … I want to improve …

I want to do more … I want to do less …

I don’t want to … I’ll do my best to …

I want to read … I want …
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Colour the things you would like to set as goals in 
2026?

Exercise 
more 
often

Learn a 
new 
skill

Try new 
foods

Get 
more 
sleep

Keep 
my 

room 
tidy

Read 
more 
books

Use my 
phone 

less

Make 
my bed

Get up 
on time

Eat a 
healthy 
break-

fast

Improve 
my 

writing

Meet 
friends 
more



© Seomra Ranga 2026 www.seomraranga.com

What are your goals for 2026?

Health/Fitness Goals
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What are your goals for 2026?

Academic Goals
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When you start to daydream in class, what do you 
dream about for 2026?
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If you could look into a crystal ball and see the 
future, what things do you hope and dream for in 

2026?
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What new skills would you like to learn in 2026?
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These are ways I hope to help out in 2026?

At Home In School

In My 
Neighbourhood



© Seomra Ranga 2026 www.seomraranga.com

These are some of the books that I want to read in 2026
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These are some of the movies that I want to see in 2026
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These are some of the games that I want to play or see 
in 2026



© Seomra Ranga 2026 www.seomraranga.com

These are some of the events that I am looking 
forward to in 2026

Event 3
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Write an acrostic poem about the new year
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Write an acrostic poem about your goals for the 
new year

G

O

A

L

S
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Write an acrostic poem about things you will do this 
year

2

0

2

6
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A motto is a short saying or slogan that explains or 
represents the way you want to live or behave. An 
example might be, “Make the most of every single 

day”. Use the space below to write a motto for how 
you want to live your life in 2026.
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A new year gives people the opportunity to look at 
the way they live their lives and see what changes 
they would like to make in the coming year. What 

are the changes that you would like to make in your 
life in 2026?



© Seomra Ranga 2026 www.seomraranga.com

What are the talents and skills that you will share 
with your classmates, family and neighbours during 

2026?
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Make a list below of the things you want to do less 
of and more of in 2026

Less of: More of:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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Thank you for downloading this Seomra Ranga resource. We 
hope that you find it practical and useful in your classroom.

Please be aware of the following conditions before using 
this resource.

Please Do:
• Print and copy this resource so that you can use it with 

your pupils.
• Make this resource available to your pupils in a private 

enclosed online space eg. google classroom, seesaw, 
edublogs etc.

• Tell others if you have found it useful.

Please Do Not:
• Copy or share this resource (in part or whole) with 

others who have not joined our website. By becoming a 
member for themselves, they will help the site develop 
into the future.

• Make this resource available on your school website for 
anyone to download.

• Share  this resource with participants on any sort of 
course

• Share this resource with other teachers in online groups 
eg. Facebook Groups, WhatsApp Groups etc.

Kind regards, Seomra Ranga

For Your Information
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